8/20 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
3701LED VIRGINIA SERIES LED BOLLARDS
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE

FOR FAQ’s
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 3701LED-1L40TS-MDL07-CL2/BKT
Model LED CCT Type Driver Option Chain Loop Option Fuse Option Photocell Option Receptacle Finish
See next page
PCD & CL2
Optional Photocell &
double chain loops
Baseplate
Ă12 3/4 Bolt Circle
GFI LPIUC
Optional Duplex GFCI
QR
Optional Quick
Release Mount
24"
50 3/4"
11 3/4"
3701LED
30" 30"
PCD & CL2
Optional Photocell &
double chain loops
Baseplate
Ă12 3/4 Bolt Circle
GFI LPIUC
Optional Duplex GFCI
QR
Optional Quick
Release Mount
24"
50 3/4"
11 3/4"
3701LED
30" 30"
PCD & CL2
Optional Photocell &
double chain loops
Baseplate
Ă12 3/4 Bolt Circle
GFI LPIUC
Optional Duplex GFCI
QR
Optional Quick
Release Mount
24"
50 3/4"
11 3/4"
3701LED
30" 30"
PCD & CL2
Optional Photocell &
double chain loops
Baseplate
Ă12 3/4 Bolt Circle
GFI LPIUC
Optional Duplex GFCI
QR
Optional Quick
Release Mount
24"
50 3/4"
11 3/4"
3701LED
30" 30"
PCD & CL2
Optional Photocell &
double chain loops